## 20-15APR10 - Hinton Road Asphalt Overlay

Tioda Aspirar Overlay										
BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		APAC		CHRISTENSEN		Average	
					Unit					
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,228.00	\$1,228.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,614.00	\$1,614.00
Removals -					\$813.00		\$3,000.00			
(Includes Millings)	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$813.00		\$3,000.00	\$1,906.50	\$1,906.50
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$467.00	\$467.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$733.50	\$733.50
Type 1 Rolled					\$46.00		\$30.00			
Stone – (Driveway	T011		***			#000 00		<b>#450.00</b>	<b>#00.00</b>	ΦΕ70.00
Transitions)	TON LF	15 990	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$7.85	\$690.00 \$7,771.50	\$20.00	\$450.00 \$19,800.00	\$38.00 \$13.93	\$570.00 \$13,785.75
Ditching Dig Out Repair	SY	990 41	\$10.00 \$65.00	\$9,900.00 \$2,665.00	\$55.00	\$2,255.00	\$20.00	\$19,800.00	\$92.50	\$3,792.50
· ·	31	41	φ03.00	φ2,003.00	\$158.00	φ2,233.00	\$40.00	φυ,υυυ.υυ	φ32.50	φυ,7 92.30
Dig Out Repair – Extra Depth	CY	10	\$80.00	\$800.00	ψ130.00	\$1,580.00	Ψ+0.00	\$400.00	\$99.00	\$990.00
12" CMP -	Cf	10	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$37.75	\$1,560.00	\$65.00		φ99.00	φ990.00
Aluminized	LF	78	\$35.00	\$2,730.00	ψο7.70	\$2,944.50	ψ00.00	\$5,070.00	\$51.38	\$4,007.25
15" CMP -				ψΕ,7 00.00	\$32.30	ΨΞ,σ τ τ.σσ	\$75.00	ψο,σ. σ.σσ		ψ 1,007 i20
Aluminized	LF	132	\$40.00	\$5,280.00	·	\$4,263.60		\$9,900.00	\$53.65	\$7,081.80
18" CMP - Aluminized	LF	24	\$45.00	\$1,080.00	\$169.80	\$4,075.20	\$350.00	\$8,400.00	\$259.90	\$6,237.60
	LF	24	φ45.00	\$1,000.00	\$134.85	φ4,073.20	\$90.00	φο,400.00	φ2.55.50	φυ,237.00
Concrete Driveway	SY	16	\$80.00	£1 000 00	Ψ104.00	\$2,157.60	ψ30.00	¢1 440 00	\$112.43	¢1 700 00
Swale - Full Depth	51	16	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	\$74.40	\$2,137.00	\$70.00	\$1,440.00	φ112.43	\$1,798.80
Asphalt Driveway Repair	SY	20	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	φ/4.40	\$1,488.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$72.20	\$1,444.00
Asphalt BP-2,	31	20	φου.υυ	ψ1,000.00	\$85.00	Ψ1,400.00	\$72.00	Ψ1,+00.00	Ψ12.20	ψ1,+++.00
Wedge/Leveling					φου.σσ		ψ, 2.00			
Course	TON	123	\$90.00	\$11,070.00		\$10,455.00		\$8,856.00	\$78.50	\$9,655.50
Asphalt BP-2					\$72.75	<b>*</b> 40 470 00	\$72.00	<b>*</b> 40.070.00	470.00	440.005.50
Surface Course Paving Fabric	TON	676	\$75.00	\$50,700.00	\$3.10	\$49,179.00	\$3.40	\$48,672.00	\$72.38	\$48,925.50
(GlasPave <sup>™</sup> or					\$3.10		\$3.40			
Approved Equal)	SY	5973	\$3.50	\$20,905.50		\$18,516.30		\$20,308.20	\$3.25	\$19,412.25
Rock Blanket -					\$86.00		\$50.00			
6"x9"	CY	6	\$70.00	\$420.00		\$516.00		\$300.00	\$68.00	\$408.00
Seeding & Type 3					\$1,800.00		\$6,000.00			
Mulching (Hydro- Seed)	LS	1	<b>#0.000.00</b>	<b>#2.000.00</b>		\$1,800.00		\$6,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
,			\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00		\$500.00	. ,		
Erosion Control	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$400.00		\$500.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
1' Wide Top Soil Edge Treatment	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,008.00	\$4,008.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,254.00	\$4,254.00
Bid Total	LO		ψ4,000.00	\$125.955.50		\$114.607.70		\$147,326.20		\$130,966.95
R.A.P.Deduction Per Ton			φ125,955.50		\$2.00		\$1.00		\$1.00	
Bid Response	Bid Response				YES		YES		YES	
Work Authorization				YES		YES		YES		
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications Bid Form				YES YES		YES YES		YES		
Anti-Collusion Statement					YES		YES		YES YES	
Signature and Identity of Bidder					YES		YES		YES	
Bidder's Acknowledgment					YES		YES		YES	